U.R.S.T.B.-.
Discipline: 3B

Seéniors

Hannon Olivier
Verenghen Pierre
Taymans Alain
Devrouw Christian
Dujeux Jean-Pierre
Verenghen Jean-Paul
Coduti Carmine
Dambrun Joel

Bihiet Alain
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Nr
Lg
Nr
Ht
Nr
Lg
Ht
Ht

Lg

Championnats Régionaux 2018

S1

98,0
99,0
95,0
95,0
92,0
96,0
87,0
74,0
3,0

100m Standard Rifle Prone

S2 S3
99,0 97,0
96,0 95,0
94,0 96,0
92,0 95,0
95,0 93,0
93,0 88,0
93,0 93,0
72,0
16:21

S4

S5

S6

Total

294,0
290,0
285,0
282,0
280,0
277,0
273,0
146,0
3,0

it

16

w b

20-mai-18

Point de passage :

Abandon Technique

Abandon Technique

National
270

oui
oui
oui
oui
oui
oui

oui
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